
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
34 
72 
26 
20 
12 
46 

120 
28 
16 

111 

Name 
Jaka GORJAN 
Edoardo LIGUORI 
Lorenzo FRASCA 
Elia FURLAN 
Samuele SANTI 
Nicola TONOLO 
Nicholas PIGHIN 
Spyridon Marios FOURTHIOTIS 
Lorenzo GIRARDI 
Sophia BERNINI 

Model/Engine 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 
Ohvale 

Class 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 
110 

In Lap 
5 
5 
9 
7 
5 
6 
4 
5 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
59.512 

1:00.087 
1:00.095 
1:00.100 
1:00.339 
1:00.638 
1:01.018 
1:01.124 
1:01.171 
1:04.782 

Diff 

0.575 
0.583 
0.588 
0.827 
1.126 
1.506 
1.612 
1.659 
5.270 

Gap 

0.575 
0.008 
0.005 
0.239 
0.299 
0.380 
0.106 
0.047 
3.611 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/05/2017 13:33:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Morandi Luigi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO  
OHVALE 110 

Gara 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:18:49 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

28/05/2017 13:15 


